
Councillor Meeting Attendance 2023

Town Planning Committee

Councillor
Jan Feb

6
Mar

6
Apr

3
May

1
Jun

5
Jul
3

Aug
7

Sept
4

Oct
2

Nov
6

Dec
4 Total attended Total missed

Brett Owen ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 9 0
Carol Ryan ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✗ ✓ ✓ ✓ 8 1
Collin Ross ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 9 0  

Graeme Moore ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 9 0

Jack Kowarzik ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 9 0   
Jeff Springfield ✓ ✗ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 8 1  

Kaye Cameron ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 9 0  
Stephanie Davies ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 9 0  
Tammy Radford ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✗ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 8 1

  

Council Meeting  

Councillor
Jan Feb

20
Mar
20

Apr
17

May
15

Jun
19

Jul
17

Aug
21

Sept
18

Oct
16

Nov
20

Dec
11 Total attended Total missed

Brett Owen ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 11 0
Carol Ryan ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 11 0  
Collin Ross ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 11 0  
Graeme Moore ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 11 0  
Jack Kowarzik ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 11 0
Jeff Springfield ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 11 0  
Kaye Cameron ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 11 0
Stephanie Davies ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 11 0
Tammy Radford ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 11 0  

Special Council Meetings

Councillor

Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun
26

Jul Aug Sept Oct Nov- 
Statutory 
meeting

Dec
Total attended Total missed

Brett Owen ● ✓ 2 1
Carol Ryan ✓ ✓ 2 0
Collin Ross ✓ ✓ 2 0
Graeme Moore ✓ ✓ 2 0  
Jack Kowarzik ✓ ✓ 2 0
Jeff Springfield ✓ ✓ 2 0  
Kaye Cameron ✓ ✓ 2 0
Stephanie Davies ✓ ✓ 2 0  
Tammy Radford ✗ ✓ 2 1

Note: ● indicates Leave of Absence
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